NICOR, LLC.   2200 Midtown Place NE, Albuquerque, NM 87107 P: 800.821.6283 F: 800.892.8393
 www.nicorlighting.com February 11, 2026 3:04 PM ECL1v2 Page 1 of 3
ECL1-Select
LED Emergency Exit Sign Combo
Product Description
The ECL1-Select LED Emergency Exit Sign Combo features field-selectable red and
green lettering. With included templates for both colors, simply install the slide color
you need and flip the LED switch inside to match. The ECL1 is offered in white and

ECL1-Select
LED Emergency Exit Sign Combo
Ordering Information
Series Version Voltage Housing Lettering Color No. of Sides Remote
ECL1 20 (2.0) UNV (120/277V) WH (White) S (Red & Green Select) 2 _none
BK (Black) R (Remote)
Example: ECL120UNVWHS2R
Specifications and dimensions subject to change without notice. Please refer to the website for the most up-to-date information.
Intensity Summary
(Candle Power)
Angle Mean CP
0 108
5 109
15 106
25 99
35 78
45 53
55 28
65 9
75 3
85 1
90 0
114
86
57
29
 Performance Data
7.5’
3’
10’
Remote Head Accessories
Standard Single Remote Head ECL120RH1
Standard Double Remote Head ECL120RH2
Waterproof Single Remote Head ECL120RHWP1
Waterproof  Double  Remote Head ELC120RHWP2
Waterproof  Double  Remote Head White ELC120RHWP2WH
ECL120RH1
Construction